
November 2021

STORAGE INFLOW- C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S. GAINS(+)

ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL
S.LUIS DOS AMIGOS * OR LOSS

(-)
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. C.F.S.

39,951

1 218.98 40,533 582 2,475 0 6,800 0 8,469 526 14

2 221.22 46,338 5,805 2,676 0 7,060 0 7,174 0 365

3 221.67 47,519 1,181 2,637 0 755 0 2,589 261 53

4 221.21 46,311 -1,208 2,673 0 550 0 3,571 261 0

5 219.60 42,119 -4,192 2,698 0 622 0 5,006 260 -168

6 221.14 46,128 4,009 2,838 0 4,135 0 5,228 0 276

7 220.23 43,749 -2,379 2,946 0 3,610 0 7,718 0 -38

8 218.71 39,850 -3,899 2,835 0 1,638 0 6,418 0 -20

9 218.50 39,323 -527 2,672 0 2,945 0 5,907 0 24

10 218.41 39,095 -228 1,162 0 4,688 199 4,847 784 -135

11 218.62 39,624 529 1,726 0 6,167 133 6,849 573 -73

12 218.15 38,445 -1,179 1,888 0 5,494 67 7,499 318 -93

13 218.70 39,825 1,380 2,452 0 3,816 0 5,664 0 91

14 220.85 45,368 5,543 2,514 0 3,397 0 3,004 260 148

15 221.95 48,255 2,887 2,397 0 2,594 0 3,770 0 234

16 221.16 46,180 -2,075 2,214 0 1,624 0 4,490 261 -134

17 220.58 44,661 -1,519 1,596 0 499 0 2,418 312 -130

18 221.31 46,574 1,913 1,530 0 815 0 1,480 0 99

19 221.66 47,493 919 1,812 0 141 17 1,480 0 7

20 221.92 48,176 683 1,719 0 0 0 1,480 0 106

21 222.23 48,995 819 1,820 0 80 0 1,480 0 -7

22 222.04 48,491 -504 1,837 0 0 17 1,480 423 -170

23 222.27 49,102 611 1,740 0 60 0 1,480 0 -12

24 222.56 49,873 771 1,707 0 117 0 1,480 0 45

25 222.17 48,836 -1,037 982 0 0 0 1,474 0 -30

26 221.27 46,469 -2,367 863 0 6 0 1,465 418 -179

27 221.28 46,495 26 865 0 112 0 972 0 8

28 221.35 46,679 184 889 0 0 0 968 0 172

29 221.20 46,285 -394 902 0 174 0 484 729 -62

30 221.65 47,467 1,182 407 0 632 0 487 0 43

TOTALS 7,516 57,472 0 58,531 433 106,831 5,386 434

ACRE-FEET 7,516 113,997 0 116,101 859 211,903 10,685 117 865

* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS

 SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

O'Neill Generation 859 Dos Amigos Pump 10,685
San Luis Pump 211,903 Deliveries 117

Total 223564
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